
2025-03-25 CEIDEN SMR Group Participants 
Entity Representatives E-Mail Comments 
Amphos21 David García david.garcia@amphos21.com
Amphos21 Irene Canals irene.canals@amphos21.com
Análisis DSC Juan Enríquez Paraled jenriquez@analisis-dsc.com
Arc equipamientos y servicios Juan Alberto jr@arces.es
Arc equipamientos y servicios Juan Manuel Cantó jc@arces.es
Ciemat Francisco Alvarez Velarde francisco.alvarez@ciemat.es
Ciemat Enrique M. González Romero enrique.gonzalez@ciemat.es
Ciemat Luis Enrique Herranz luisen.herranz@ciemat.es
CSN Santiago Arenzana santiago.arenzana@csn.es
CSN Javier Díes javier.dies@csn.es President of CEIDEN
CSN Fernando Pelayo fpl@csn.es CSN Advisor 
Damona Axel Canbakan axel.canbakan@damona.co
Damona Nolan Grau nolan.grau@damona.co
Empresarios Agrupados  María Teresa Dominguez  mtdominguez@empre.es
Empresarios Agrupados Marta Vázquez Cabezudo mvazquez@empre.es
Empresarios Agrupados Mamen Salas msalas@empre.es
ENDESA Pablo Teofilo Leon pabloteofilo.leon@enel.com
ENSA Pablo Alvarez alvarez.pablo@ensa.es
ENSA Alejandro Palacio Alonso palacio.alejandro@ensa.es
ENSO (Energy Software) Marina Pérez marina.pf@ensobcn.com
ENSO (Energy Software) Víctor Manuel Martínez Quiroga victor.martinez@ensobcn.com
ENUSA Cristina Muñoz-Reja cmr@enusa.es Main contact person
ENUSA Pepa Moraleda jmj@enusa.es
ENUSA Juan Serna jjs@enusa.es
ENUSA Manuel Quecedo
EPRI Salisbury, Ben BSalisbury@epri.com Observer
EPRI Galla, Daniela DGalla@epri.com Observer
Framatome José Luis Pérez joseluis.perez@framatome.com
Framatome Enrique López de Arroyabe enrique.lopezdearroyabe@framatome.com
Fus-Alianz Luis Sedano ls@fus-alianz.eu
GE Hitachi Stella Zamudio de la Varga stella.zamudiodelavarga@ge.com



Grupo SENDA Matilde Pelegrí Torres mpelegri@gruposenda.es
Grupo Sociotécnico Ceiden Roser Sala Roser.sala@ciemat.es
Grupo Sociotécnico Ceiden Mar Rubio-Varas Mar.rubio@unavarra.es
Hayward Tyler inc Mario Carratu mario.carratu@haywardtyler.com
Hayward Tyler inc Jeffrey Belotti Jeffrey.Belotti@haywardtyler.com
Hayward Tyler inc Michael Lonsberry mlonsberry@energysteel.com
Iberdrola Ángel Peinado Pérez appe@iberdrola.es
IDOM Óscar Larrosa olarrosa@idom.com SMR Group Lead
IDOM David Fernández david.fernandez@idom.com
IDOM Yelko Chento Valiente yelko.chento@idom.com
IDOM Gregorio Moya gregorio.moya@idom.com
IDOM Eduardo Martín Baena emartin@idom.com
Ingecid Marina Llama Vélez Marina.llama@ingecid.es
Naturgy Adrian Gonzalvo Manovel agonzalvo@naturgy.com
Naturgy Rosa Gonzalez Gandal rgonzalezgan@naturgy.com
NFQ Amparo Soler amparo.soler@nfq.es
NFQ Jorge Sánchez jorge.sanchez@nfq.es
Nucleonova Juan Antonio Muñoz Sánchez jamunoz@nucleonova.es
Nucleonova Juan Antonio Muñoz Tirado jamt@nucleonova.es
OECD-NEA Emma WONG Emma.WONG@oecd-nea.org Observer 
OSL Iberia Antonio Huertas ahuertas@osl-iberia.com
SEA Pedro Ortego p.ortego@seaingenieria.es New Member
Starbust Miguel Pascual miguel@starburst.aero
UPC Jordi Freixa Terradas Jordi.freixa-terradas@upc.edu
UPC Lluis Batet lluis.batet@office365.upc.edu
UPM Óscar Cabellos oscar.cabellos@upm.es
UPM César Queral Salazar cesar.queral@upm.es
UPM Gonzalo Jiménez Varas gonzalo.jimenez@upm.es
UPM Nuria García Herranz nuria.garcia.herranz@upm.es
UPM Diana Cuervo d.cuervo@upm.es
UPM Emilio Castro emilio.castro@upm.es
UPV José Felipe Villanueva López Jovillo0@upv.edu.es
UPV Gumersindo Verdú gverdu@iqn.upv.es



UPV Sebastián Martorell Alsina smartore@upv.edu.es
UPV Rafael Miró rmiro@iqn.upv.es
UPV Teresa Barrachina tbarrachina@upv.es
Westinghouse José Manuel García Cerecedo garciajm@westinghouse.com
Westinghouse Patricia Cuadrado patriciacuadrado.garcia@westinghouse.com
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